PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE: NEW ASSIGNMENT

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Syscan Imaging, Inc.	06/27/2006

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Sysview Technology, Inc.	
Street Address:	1772 Technology Drive	
City:	San Jose	
State/Country:	CALIFORNIA	
Postal Code:	95110	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

P	roperty Type	Number
Patent Number:		6603108

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (800)660-3911

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 416-630-0071

Email: uspto@integralip.com

Correspondent Name: Miriam Paton

Address Line 1: 1370 Don Mills Road, suite 300 Address Line 4: Toronto, CANADA M3B 3N7

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: DCT19-1US

NAME OF SUBMITTER: Miriam Paton

Total Attachments: 1

source=Syscan Imaging to Sysview Technology#page1.tif

OP \$40.00 6603

PATENT REEL: 023263 FRAME: 0379

State of Delaware Secretary of State Division of Corporations Delivered 12:52 PM 06/23/2006 FILED 12:52 PM 06/23/2006 SRV 060605824 - 3492006 FILE

CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT

OF

CERTIFICATE OF INCORPORATION

OF

SYSCAN IMAGING, INC.

It is hereby certified that:

- 1. The name of the corporation (hereinafter called the "Corporation") is Syscan Imaging. Inc.
- 2. The Amended Certificate of Incorporation of the Corporation, is hereby further amended by replacing Article FIRST thereof in its entirety as follows:

The name of the corporation (hereinafter called the "Corporation") is Sysview Technology, Inc.

- 3. The foregoing amendment was adopted in accordance with Section 242 of the General Corporation Law of the State of Delaware.
- 4. This Certificate of Amendment shall become effective at 8:00 a.m., Eastern Standard time, on June 27, 2006.

Signed this 23rd day of June 2006

Name: Darwin Hu

Title: Chairman and CEO

-PA1EN1

REEL: 023263 FRAME: 0380

RECORDED: 09/22/2009